Veterinary Centre PLC on a full 
repairing and insuring lease  
for 30 years and 6 months from  
25th March 2020 and expiring on  
24th September 2050, reflecting  
an attractive unexpired lease  
term of 24.6 years 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess 
of £6,250,000 (Six Million, Two Hundred 
Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT, reflecting 
a Net Initial Yield of 8.00% (assuming 
purchaser’s costs of 6.63%). 

A passing rent of £532,885 
per annum which reflects 
an overall rent of £20.93 per 
sq ft

Five yearly RPI linked rent

[...]

The mezzanine floor was installed by the tenant and has 
been documented by way of a licence to alter. This area is 
predominantly vacant allowing for future expansion.

Site Area

Tenure

Freehold.

Further 
information

C (58)

EPC Rating

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £6,250,000  
(Six Million, Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT, reflecting a Net Initial 
Yield of 8.00% (assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.63%). 

The Property has been elected for VAT and the 
purchase price is exclusive of any VAT that may be 
chargeable. It is anticipated that the transaction would